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PROPOSED PAVEMENT MARKING

DETAILS

CONTRACT 72772

RTE.

F.A.P.
SECTION COUNTY

SCHUYLER43RS-3;87-1RS-2310 

FED. ROAD DIST. NO.  ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.

F.A.P. ROUTE 310 (U.S. 67)

SECTION 43RS-3; 87-1RS-2

SCHUYLER COUNTY

PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING

LINE 5" (WHITE)

PAINT PAVEMENT MKG

DOUBLE 5" (YELLOW)

PREFORMED PLASTIC INLAID PVT MKG

12" YELLOW

12’

12’

+77.03

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

TWO-WAY AMBER

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

ONE-WAY CRYSTAL

LEGEND

39 30

 579  580+00

 580+00
 581

 582

 

5

8

3

 584
 585+00

 586

200’ TAPER


